- ADA 73

U CADA 78

CADA 75
. ADA 76
~ ADA 77

" ADA 78.

 '5ADA 78

L ADA 81
"7 Aph 82
-ADA 83

~“ADA'E4
" ADA 100
CABR 101

- -ADA 102
" ADA103

ADA 104

--. - ADA-106

1_

i “ADA No. 63 .
.. "ADA No. 64
<. ‘ADA 78- .
2 CADR 71 0

* . ABA 72

_72-7 

That he makes this’ aff1dav’t on beha}f of the owne
each”of the . f0110w1ng named contiguous’ mining claims, ali:of said claim:
hbe1ng s1tuate in the Cortez H1n1rg Dlstr1ct Lander and Eureka Ccuntr
*Nevada v1z..,f TR RS : .

ADA-

ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA

ADA-

ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA

ADA-

ADR
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ABA
ADA
AGA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA&
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA
ADA

5_Ruger c Banghart b31ng f1rst du]y sworn, depnses and ay

107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116

117 -
118
119 .

120
121
122
123

124 - -
125:

126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139
140

~"“ADA 145"
~"" ADA- 146"
. -ADA 147
. ADA 148

+:ADA’ 150,

: '~ADﬁ,lal.

. ADA 152
'ADA 153

-~ Ada 154
- Ada 155.
-Ada’1s

. Ada 158"
AD 161

*;ION Ho.. 10
. TON Ko. 11
~TON 14

ADA 141
ADA 142
ADA 143

L That for the 1977-1978 assessment year at least 5100 DD
_was expended 0 $100.00 worth of labor was performed o of improvements
were .made, on or for the benefit of each of said claims, the same being . -
n the form of . heap Ieach1nu, and related work performed betveen September 1

1977 and August 15 1978 at a cost and value in excess of $10,000. OU., -

ADA 143~

Ada: 157

ION 15 -
10N 36
ION 17

“I0N 18

Ton 19
Ion 20

Ton 21 .-

That said moneys were expended by, and said 3abor_andff~"'

ek B8 pace LOB 4 fi




'ovements were p'=rformed and made at the expe'lse of and on- b

A

"'lu 'l\ll tlu: U\chI H Jf

-ty

"i'é : That the names’
sub contractors .who. pet formed

Employees
"Emnloyees

NITNE.:S" :

Méaa }0

l‘rw-t.a-r hunf- U‘anfurn

of :.he persons, cm*pomtmnc )
the work o mace ine 1mprovements are"'

and Equ1pment of the Cortez Gold“Jines
of P‘Iacer Amex Inc.. : .

£
Sub cr1bed and sworn

this Z[ day of

&

-WM

t}) fore me
' 0

1978.

. of White Pine, State of Nevada.

LI

hotary Pub'hc 1ﬁ’ and for the County

Return to:
Placer Amex Inc.

Suite 2560, One California Buﬂdmg
San Franmsco. California 94111

XECORDED AT THE rtQuEst oF . AINeX

August_}.:_. I !"79__ . ot .30____. ming. pml4 F' M.
Goo&._.ﬂ_._.... of CrRsies gieorps, —aes 106-107  pecores of
EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA. WILLIS A DeAOL| Recordor
%in No ___ BBTZ5 Foa§ _£9:25°

65720
BOOK_ 456' PAGL&.ZA




